
FINALISED GCE EXAM TIMETABLE SUMMER 2023

Window for Examination Exam BoardLevel Exam Code

11 April 2023 - 27 May 2023 AQA GCE 7652

03 April 2023 - 12 May 2023 AQA GCE A820U10

11 April 2023 - 27 May 2023 AQA GCE 7692

Exam Date Time Exam BoardLevel Exam Code Exam Title

17-May-23 AM AQA GCE 8037 Geography Paper 1

18-May-23 AM AQA GCE 7136 Economics Paper 1

18-May-23 PM OCR GCE H630 Maths B MEI

19-May-23 AM AQA GCE 7182 Psychology Paper 1

22-May-23 AM AQA GCE 7192 Sociology Paper 1

22-May-23 PM AQA GCE 7136 Economics Paper 2

22-May-23 PM Educas GCE A68OU10 Media Studies Paper 1

23-May-23 AM EDEXCEL GCE 9BS0 Business Paper 1

24-May-23 AM EDEXCEL GCE 9HI0 History Paper 1

24-May-23 PM AQA GCE 7712 English Literature Paper 1

24-May-23 PM AQA GCE 7582 PE Paper 1

24-May-23 PM OCR GCE H556 Physics Paper 1

24-May-23 PM EDEXCEL GCE 9MT0 Music Tech Listening and Analysing 

25-May-23 AM AQA GCE 7702 English Language Paper 1

25-May-23 PM OCR GCE H630 Maths B MEI PURE

25-May-23 PM OCR GCE Y420 Further Maths

25-May-23 PM AQA GCE 7182 Psychology Paper 2

05-Jun-23 AM AQA GCE 7136 Economics Paper 3

05-Jun-23 AM AQA GCE 7702 English Language Paper 2

05-Jun-23 PM AQA GCE 7182 Psycjhology Paper 3

06-Jun-23 AM AQA GCE 7037 Geography Paper 2

06-Jun-23 AM Educas GCE A820U20 German Paper 1

06-Jun-23 PM AQA GCE 7357 Maths Paper 1

06-Jun-23 PM OCR GCE H640 Maths B MEI 

Exam Title

French speaking test

German speaking test

Spanish speaking test



06-Jun-23 PM Educas GCE A680U20 Media Studies Paper 2

07-Jun-23 AM EDEXCEL GCE 9BS0 Business Paper 2

07-Jun-23 AM AQA GCE 7692 Spanish Paper 1

07-Jun-23 PM EDEXCEL GCE 9DR0 Drama and Theatre

07-Jun-23 PM AQA GCE 7402 Biology Paper 1

08-Jun-23 AM AQA GCE 7712 English Literature Paper 2

08-Jun-23 AM AQA GCE 7582 PE Paper 2

08-Jun-23 AM EDEXCEL GCE 9MT0 Music Tech Producing and Analysing 

08-Jun-23 PM Contingency Afternoon

09-Jun-23 AM OCR GCE H556 Physics Paper 2

09-Jun-23 AM AQA GCE 7192 Sociology Paper 2

09-Jun-23 PM EDEXCEL GCE 9HI0 History Paper 2

12-Jun-23 AM AQA GCE 7405 Chemistry Paper 1

12-Jun-23 AM EDEXCEL GCE 9RS0 Religious Studies Paper 1

12-Jun-23 AM AQA GCE 7652 French Paper 1

13-Jun-23 AM EDEXCEL GCE 9HI0 History Paper 3

13-Jun-23 PM AQA GCE 7357 Maths Paper 2

13-Jun-23 PM OCR GCE H640 Maths B MEI

14-Jun-23 AM EDEXCEL GCE 9BS0 Business Paper 3

14-Jun-23 AM AQA GCE 7692 Spanish Paper 2

14-Jun-23 PM OCR GCE Y431 Further Maths

14-Jun-23 PM AQA GCE 7192 Sociology Paper 3

14-Jun-23 PM EDEXCEL GCE 9MU0 Music Appraising

15-Jun-23 AM OCR GCE H556 Physics Paper 3

15-Jun-23 PM Contingency Afternoon

16-Jun-23 AM AQA GCE 7402 Biology Paper 2

16-Jun-23 PM OCR GCE Y422 Further Maths

16-Jun-23 AM Educas GCE A820U30 German Paper 2

19-Jun-23 AM AQA GCE 7652 French Paper 2

19-Jun-23 PM AQA GCE 7405 Chemistry Paper 2

19-Jun-23 PM EDEXCEL GCE 9RS0 Religious Studies Paper 2

20-Jun-23 PM AQA GCE 7357 Maths Paper 3

20-Jun-23 PM OCR GCE H640 Maths B MEI



21-Jun-23 AM AQA GCE 7402 Biology Paper 3

23-Jun-23 AM EDEXCEL GCE 9RS0 Religious Studies Paper 3

23-Jun-23 AM AQA GCE 7405 Chemistry Paper 3

26-Jun-23 PM EDEXCEL GCE 9RS0 Religious Studies Paper 4

28-Jun-23 All Day Contingency Day


